
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-301

Wed, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1
 A-210

Wed, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2
 A-306

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Informatics: Programming in C++  Akmalova Y.A.  V-119
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Scherbachev O.V.  K-310
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E.  D-314
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Gornitskiy A.A.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-202
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Human Biology, Anatomy and Physiology  Yurieva T.V., Kurashvili Y.B.  V-411
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Belyaev V.N.  dep.35
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Gornitskiy A.A.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  Fedotov A.M.  B-219
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  403
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  Marinyuk V.V., Rogozkin D.B.  407
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E., Yakovlev V.P.  406
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Scherbachev O.V., Maslov A.K., Mescherin B.N.  A-304


